WASHER
IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
Aluminium………………………….….…
Aluminium Crushable………….…..
Copper…………………………………….
Copper Crushable…………….……..
Fibre…………………………………….…..
Nylon………………………………….……
O-Ring…………………………...............
Rubber……………………………….…….
Steel with Rubber…………..............
Index:
1-3
3
3-5
5-6
6-8
8-10
10
10-11
11-12
WASHER RANGE
Part No. Type Nominal Size I.D O.D Thickness Photos
PSW012A-10 Aluminium 1/2" x 7/8" .500" .870" .050"
PSW12AT-10 Aluminium 12mm x 15.5mm 12mm 15.5mm 1.2mm
PSW12AN-10 Aluminium 12mm x 18mm 12mm 18mm 1.5mm
PSW12A-10 Aluminium 12mm x 22mm 12mm 22mm 1.5mm
PSW14AN-10 Aluminium 14mm x 20mm 14mm 20mm 1.4mm
PSW14AT-10 Aluminium 14mm x 22mm 14mm 22mm 2.0mm
PSW14A-10 Aluminium 14mm x 24mm 14mm 24mm 1.5mm
1
WASHER RANGE
Part No. Type Nominal Size I.D O.D Thickness Photos
PSW16A-10 Aluminium 16mm x 22mm 15.8mm 21.88mm 1.4mm
PSW16.4A-10 Aluminium 16mm x 27mm 16.4mm 26.7mm 1.5mm
PSW18AN-10 Aluminium 18mm x 24mm 18.3mm 23.8mm 1.5mm
PSW18A-10 Aluminium 18mm x 29mm 18mm 28.6mm 1.6mm
PSW20A-10 Aluminium 20mm x 28.5mm 20mm 28.5mm 1.6mm
PSW22A-10 Aluminium 22mm x 25mm 22mm 25.3mm 1.5mm
PSW24A-10 Aluminium 24mm x 30mm 24mm 30mm 1.8mm
2
WASHER RANGE
Part No. Type Nominal Size I.D O.D Thickness Photos
PSW25A-10 Aluminum 25mm x 32mm 26.15mm 31.85mm 2mm
PSW32A-10 Aluminum 32mm x 40mm 32mm 39.75mm 2.4mm
PSW12AC-10 Aluminum Crushable 12mm x 17mm 11.9mm 17mm 2.25mm
PSW14AC-10 Aluminum Crushable 14mm x 19mm 14.3mm 19.44mm 2.28mm
PSW16AC-10 Aluminum Crushable 16mm x 21mm 16mm 21.2mm 2.3mm
PSW20AC-10 Aluminum Crushable 20mm x 26mm 20mm 26mm 2.7mm
PSW012C-10 Copper 1/2" x 7/8" .500" .880" .050"
3
WASHER RANGE
Part No. Type Nominal Size I.D O.D Thickness Photos
PSW10C-10 Copper 10mm x 21mm 10mm 21mm 2.1mm
PSW12C-10 Copper 12mm x 22mm 12mm 22.28mm 1.5mm
PSW14CN-10 Copper 14mm x 20mm 14.4mm 19.80mm 1.3mm
PSW14C-10 Copper 14mm x 22mm 13.8mm 22.16mm 1.5mm
PSW16C-10 Copper 16mm x 22mm 15.8mm 21.9mm 1.47mm
PSW18C-10 Copper 18mm x 26mm 18mm 26.11mm 1.5mm
PSW19C-10 Copper 19mm X 25mm 19.05mm 25.4mm 1.6mm
4
WASHER RANGE
Part No. Type Nominal Size I.D O.D Thickness Photos
PSW20C-10 Copper 20mm x 26mm 19.8mm 26mm 1.5mm
PSW22C-10 Copper 22mm x 25mm 22mm 25.4mm 1.5mm
PSW25C-10 Copper 26mm x 32mm 26.14mm 31.9mm 1.6mm
PSW012CC-10 Copper Crushable 1/2" x 3/4" .512" .736" .089"
PSW10CC-10 Copper Crushable 10mm x 16mm 10.4mm 15.8mm 1.85mm
PSW12CCT-10 Copper Crushable 12mm x 18mm 11.1mm 17.4mm 3.33mm
PSW14CC-10 Copper Crushable 14mm x 20mm 14mm 20mm 2.4mm
5
WASHER RANGE
Part No. Type Nominal Size I.D O.D Thickness Photos
PSW12CC-10 Copper Crushable 12mm x 18mm 12.4mm 17.5mm 2.25mm
PSW16.4CC-10 Copper Crushable 16.4mm x  22mm 15.4mm 22mm 3.2mm
PSW16CC-10 Copper Crushable 16mm x 22mm 16.35mm 21.72mm 2mm
PSW18CC-10 Copper Crushable 18mm x 24mm 18mm 23.75mm 2mm
PSW20CC-10 Copper Crushable 20mm x 26mm 20.4mm 25.75mm 2.15mm
PSW22CC-10 Copper Crushable 22mm x 27mm 22.2mm 26.7mm 2.16mm
PSW25CC-10 Copper Crushable 26.5mm x 31mm 26.5mm 31.2mm 2.2mm
6
WASHER RANGE
Part No. Type Nominal Size I.D O.D Thickness Photos
PSW012FSOS-10 Fibre 1/2" x 3/4" .500" .750" .078"
PSW012F-10 Fibre 1/2" x 15/16" .507" .935" .062"
PSW012FTOS-10 Fibre 9/16" x 13/16" .562" .812" .062"
PSW12F-10 Fibre 12mm x 22mm 12mm 22mm 1.5mm
PSW12FG-10 Fibre Green 12mm x 22mm 12mm 22.2mm 1.6mm
PSW14F-10 Fibre 14mm x 24mm 13.9mm 23.89mm 1.6mm
PSW16F-10 Fibre 16mm x 27mm 16mm 27mm 1.5mm
7
WASHER RANGE
Part No. Type Nominal Size I.D O.D Thickness Photos
PSW16.4F-10 Fibre 16.4mm x 27mm 16.7mm 26.8mm 2mm
PSW18F-10 Fibre 18mm x 28mm 18.3mm 28.44mm 1.5mm
PSW18FG-10 Fibre Green 18mm x 29mm 18.3mm 28.48mm 1.6mm
PSW20F-10 Fibre 20mm x 28mm 20.1mm 27.68mm 1.6mm
PSW22F-10 Fibre 22mm x 27mm 22.2mm 27.15mm 1.5mm
PSW25F-10 Fibre 25.5mm x 35mm 25.5mm 34.9mm 1.6mm
PSW012N-10 Nylon 1/2" x 15/16" .500" .930" .093"
8
WASHER RANGE
Part No. Type Nominal Size I.D O.D Thickness Photos
PSW12N-10 Nylon 12mm x 22mm 12.3mm 22.4mm 1.6mm
PSW14N-10 Nylon 14mm x 24mm 14mm 24mm 1.6mm
PSW14NT-10 Nylon 14mm x 25.5mm 14.3mm 25.5mm 3.mm
PSW16N-10 Nylon 16mm x 25mm 16.15mm 25.4mm 1.5mm
PSW16.4N-10 Nylon 16.5mm x 27mm 16.6mm 27mm 1.6mm
PSW18N-10 Nylon 18.5mm x 25mm 18.5mm 25.4mm 1.6mm
PSW18NW-10 Nylon 18mm x 29mm 18mm 29mm 1.5mm
9
WASHER RANGE
Part No. Type Nominal Size I.D O.D Thickness Photos
PSW20N-10 Nylon 20mm x 32mm 20.4mm 31.8mm 1.5mm
PSW22NW-10 Nylon 22mm x 32mm 22.2mm 31.85mm 3.2mm
PSW22N-10 Nylon 22mm x 30mm 24.4mm 29.75mm 2.4mm
PSW12OR-10 O-Ring 12mm x 16mm 12mm 16mm 2mm
PSW14OR-10 O-Ring 14mm x 17.56mm 14mm 17.56mm 1.78mm
PSW18OR-10 O-Ring 18mm x 22mm 18mm 22mm 2mm
PSW18ORT-10 O-Ring 18mm x 23mm 18mm 23mm 2.5mm
10
WASHER RANGE
Part No. Type Nominal Size I.D O.D Thickness Photos
PSW12R-10 Rubber 11mm x 25mm 10.4mm 25.9mm 2.8mm
PSW11R-10 Rubber 11mm x 19mm 10.5mm 19.5mm 2.78mm
PSW012R-10 Rubber 11mm x 21mm 10.8mm 20.4mm 2.8mm
PSW12RW-10 Rubber 12mm x 21mm 12mm 21mm 3.33mm
PSW13R-10 Rubber 13mm x 19mm 12.5mm 19.3mm 2.8mm
PSW14R-10 Rubber 13mm x 22mm 12.8mm 22.3mm 3.3mm
PSW012RM-10 Steel With Rubber 1/2" x 1" .461" .969" .092"
11
WASHER RANGE
Part No. Type Nominal Size I.D O.D Thickness Photos
PSW12RM-10 Steel With Rubber 12mm x 24.5mm 11.8mm 24.5mm 1.8mm
PSW14RM-10 Steel With Rubber 14mm x 25mm 14mm 24.4mm 1mm
PSW16RM-10 Steel With Rubber 16mm x 24mm 15.8mm 24mm 2mm
PSW18RM-10 Steel With Rubber 18mm x 27mm 18mm 27.1mm 2mm
12